
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-24 - DEREK KEYES -
11:05:03.867 1 1:35.365 89.467 48 86 19

11:06:38.394 2 1:34.527 90.260 48 86 19

11:11:05.225 3 4:26.831 31.975 46 86 19

11:12:40.183 4 1:34.958 89.850 43 87 19

11:14:13.077 5 1:32.894 91.847 49 89 19

11:15:49.671 6 1:36.594 88.328 51 90 19

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
11:04:45.893 1 1:36.275 88.621 64 113 19

11:06:23.198 2 1:37.305 87.683 54 112 19

11:08:01.108 3 1:37.910 87.141 68 113 19

11:09:34.543 4 1:33.435 91.315 66 116 19

L3-20 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
11:05:28.644 1 1:38.470 86.646 32 67 19

11:07:05.148 2 1:36.504 88.411 47 86 19

11:08:43.931 3 1:38.783 86.371 41 73 19

11:10:22.568 4 1:38.637 86.499 22 80 19

11:12:00.322 5 1:37.754 87.280 37 76 19

L3-45 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
11:08:29.962 1 1:39.101 86.094 79 117 19

11:10:11.070 2 1:41.108 84.385 80 114 19

11:11:50.429 3 1:39.359 85.870 83 116 19

11:13:27.473 4 1:37.044 87.919 78 116 19

11:15:07.133 5 1:39.660 85.611 82 117 19

L3-43 - SEAN MATIC -
11:06:29.991 1 1:43.347 82.557 87 120 19

11:08:12.106 2 1:42.115 83.553 76 124 19

11:09:59.923 3 1:47.817 79.134 77 121 19

11:11:39.797 4 1:39.874 85.428 81 122 19

11:13:20.456 5 1:40.659 84.761 82 122 19

11:14:59.826 6 1:39.370 85.861 82 122 19

L3-18 - JUSTIN BORDONARO -
11:05:20.707 1 1:39.843 85.454 55 107 19

11:07:02.338 2 1:41.631 83.951 65 105 19

11:08:43.066 3 1:40.728 84.703 54 102 19

11:10:22.634 4 1:39.568 85.690 41 109 19

11:12:03.426 5 1:40.792 84.650 57 109 19

L3-29 - FAITH BUYUKSONMEZ -
11:04:51.273 1 1:39.608 85.656 69 118 19

11:06:34.888 2 1:43.615 82.343 69 117 19

11:08:18.218 3 1:43.330 82.570 67 115 19

11:10:00.727 4 1:42.509 83.232 72 113 19

11:11:44.093 5 1:43.366 82.542 65 119 19

11:13:25.362 6 1:41.269 84.251 66 116 19

11:15:06.770 7 1:41.408 84.135 72 117 19

L3-35 - JOHN JAMES -
11:07:28.900 1 1:45.206 81.098 84 115 19

11:09:10.116 2 1:41.216 84.295 87 117 19

11:10:50.964 3 1:40.848 84.603 84 117 19

11:12:30.854 4 1:39.890 85.414 87 116 19

11:14:11.997 5 1:41.143 84.356 88 117 19

11:15:56.417 6 1:44.420 81.708 86 116 19

L3-04 - BEN WILLIAMS -
11:05:53.371 1 1:43.873 82.139 69 113 19

11:07:34.174 2 1:40.803 84.640 76 113 19

11:09:15.643 3 1:41.469 84.085 74 113 19

11:10:57.574 4 1:41.931 83.704 73 114 19

11:12:38.536 5 1:40.962 84.507 78 115 19

11:14:18.728 6 1:40.192 85.156 72 114 19

11:15:59.522 7 1:40.794 84.648 84 114 19

L3-46 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
11:08:31.781 1 1:43.436 82.486 79 116 19

11:10:17.424 2 1:45.643 80.763 84 117 19



11:12:00.969 3 1:43.545 82.399 87 116 19

11:13:41.536 4 1:40.567 84.839 86 116 19

11:15:38.575 5 1:57.039 72.899 79 117 19

L3-37 - HULK FLORES -
11:07:23.640 1 1:41.357 84.178 73 114 19

11:09:05.218 2 1:41.578 83.995 76 112 19

11:10:45.837 3 1:40.619 84.795 76 111 19

11:12:30.343 4 1:44.506 81.641 77 111 19

11:14:10.986 5 1:40.643 84.775 80 112 19

11:15:51.732 6 1:40.746 84.688 81 115 19

L3-23 - YURI ZISERSON -
11:05:29.921 1 1:45.617 80.782 30 100 19

11:07:15.078 2 1:45.157 81.136 43 81 19

11:08:56.952 3 1:41.874 83.751 36 71 19

11:10:40.479 4 1:43.527 82.413 38 98 19

11:12:22.051 5 1:41.572 84.000 39 98 19

11:14:05.393 6 1:43.342 82.561 42 95 19

11:15:47.827 7 1:42.434 83.293 38 74 19

L3-33 - ARA AKARAGIAN -
11:05:30.140 1 1:43.892 82.124 70 106 19

11:07:15.823 2 1:45.683 80.732 66 107 19

11:08:57.642 3 1:41.819 83.796 71 104 19

11:10:41.080 4 1:43.438 82.484 60 105 19

11:12:25.861 5 1:44.781 81.427 65 102 19

11:14:10.818 6 1:44.957 81.290 61 102 19

11:15:55.428 7 1:44.610 81.560 73 106 19

L3-44 - MARIO OROZCO -
11:08:26.042 1 1:46.638 80.009 16 76 19

11:12:30.509 2 4:04.467 34.900 30 79 19

11:14:12.394 3 1:41.885 83.741 19 71 19

11:15:55.962 4 1:43.568 82.381 27 73 19

L3-12 - AFRIAN FLORES -
11:06:22.700 1 1:49.022 78.259 67 115 19

11:08:07.902 2 1:45.202 81.101 68 113 19

11:09:53.916 3 1:46.014 80.480 69 113 19

11:13:55.699 4 4:01.783 35.288 56 112 19

11:15:37.691 5 1:41.992 83.654 71 113 19

L3-15 - PAUL NOWLIN -
11:06:19.044 1 1:47.322 79.499 22 69 19

11:08:03.800 2 1:44.756 81.446 15 68 19

11:09:49.550 3 1:45.750 80.681 16 67 19

11:13:55.122 4 4:05.572 34.743 18 66 19

11:15:37.232 5 1:42.110 83.557 18 65 19

L3-05 - JOSHUA MARTIN -
11:05:53.441 1 1:45.326 81.006 47 88 19

11:07:36.321 2 1:42.880 82.932 58 92 19

11:09:21.729 3 1:45.408 80.943 48 88 19

11:11:07.505 4 1:45.776 80.661 62 96 19

11:12:54.435 5 1:46.930 79.791 39 87 19

11:14:40.152 6 1:45.717 80.706 14 73 19

11:16:24.560 7 1:44.408 81.718 51 89 19

L3-02 - JASON ARMSTEAD -
11:05:54.156 1 1:44.774 81.432 44 98 19

11:07:37.165 2 1:43.009 82.828 52 98 19

11:09:21.891 3 1:44.726 81.470 53 98 19

11:11:08.087 4 1:46.196 80.342 52 96 19

11:12:54.682 5 1:46.595 80.041 55 99 19

11:14:41.256 6 1:46.574 80.057 54 95 19

11:16:27.516 7 1:46.260 80.294 50 95 19

L3-01 - WILLIAM HALL -
11:05:42.437 1 1:45.709 80.712 55 109 19

11:07:27.910 2 1:45.473 80.893 45 111 19

11:09:13.188 3 1:45.278 81.043 42 108 19

11:10:57.091 4 1:43.903 82.115 41 110 19

11:12:42.816 5 1:45.725 80.700 52 109 19

11:14:28.099 6 1:45.283 81.039 65 111 19

L3-41 - BAOLONG WUDZ -
11:06:26.285 1 1:46.887 79.823 22 76 19

11:08:10.321 2 1:44.036 82.010 21 75 19



11:10:00.770 3 1:50.449 77.248 23 84 19

11:11:48.026 4 1:47.256 79.548 27 85 19

L3-16 - KEVIN CHEN -
11:05:41.921 1 1:44.510 81.638 55 88 19

11:07:27.781 2 1:45.860 80.597 51 88 19

11:09:13.208 3 1:45.427 80.928 24 89 19

11:10:59.497 4 1:46.289 80.272 44 84 19

11:12:45.436 5 1:45.939 80.537 53 88 19

L3-17 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
11:05:38.548 1 1:50.135 77.469 32 100 19

11:07:23.201 2 1:44.653 81.527 33 100 19

11:09:09.228 3 1:46.027 80.470 36 99 19

11:10:55.038 4 1:45.810 80.635 29 98 19

11:12:40.774 5 1:45.736 80.692 19 98 19

11:14:26.373 6 1:45.599 80.796 35 97 19

11:16:12.712 7 1:46.339 80.234 38 98 19

L3-11 - ROBERT SWITZLER -
11:06:05.814 1 1:46.577 80.055 51 95 19

11:07:51.387 2 1:45.573 80.816 49 89 19

11:09:37.215 3 1:45.828 80.621 64 98 19

11:11:21.916 4 1:44.701 81.489 50 90 19

11:13:07.567 5 1:45.651 80.756 60 99 19

L3-21 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
11:05:14.513 1 1:47.479 79.383 49 84 19

11:07:02.110 2 1:47.597 79.296 35 81 19

11:08:47.799 3 1:45.689 80.727 50 91 19

11:10:32.955 4 1:45.156 81.137 46 88 19

11:12:19.183 5 1:46.228 80.318 36 88 19

11:14:05.165 6 1:45.982 80.504 49 88 19

11:15:51.950 7 1:46.785 79.899 45 86 19

L3-06 - WILL SHY -
11:05:43.484 1 1:45.597 80.798 75 112 19

11:07:30.869 2 1:47.385 79.452 77 108 19

11:09:17.197 3 1:46.328 80.242 76 110 19

L3-10 - MARK JACOBS -
11:05:23.783 1 1:46.912 79.804 65 97 19

11:07:09.381 2 1:45.598 80.797 59 97 19

11:08:55.485 3 1:46.104 80.412 58 89 19

11:10:42.546 4 1:47.061 79.693 65 96 19

L3-42 - BPC 174 -
11:06:36.509 1 1:45.923 80.549 87 126 19

11:08:25.758 2 1:49.249 78.097 85 127 19

11:10:20.940 3 1:55.182 74.074 83 125 19

L3-13 - VICTOR REYES -
11:06:22.962 1 1:49.866 77.658 34 89 19

11:08:09.458 2 1:46.496 80.116 33 88 19

11:10:00.228 3 1:50.770 77.024 32 89 19

11:11:50.542 4 1:50.314 77.343 29 87 19

11:13:39.513 5 1:48.971 78.296 34 89 19

11:15:25.703 6 1:46.190 80.347 33 88 19

L3-19 - DAVID CHEN -
11:09:07.969 1 1:46.549 80.076 63 103 19

L3-07 - LEE REYES -
11:06:36.060 1 1:50.511 77.205 85 116 19

11:08:25.590 2 1:49.530 77.896 64 114 19

11:10:16.261 3 1:50.671 77.093 77 115 19

11:12:03.225 4 1:46.964 79.765 76 116 19

L3-36 - MICAHEL GOUGIS -
11:05:29.262 1 1:48.584 78.575 96 120 19

11:07:17.561 2 1:48.299 78.782 93 121 19

11:09:04.858 3 1:47.297 79.518 96 120 19

11:10:53.382 4 1:48.524 78.619 93 119 19

11:12:40.843 5 1:47.461 79.396 73 117 19

11:14:30.100 6 1:49.257 78.091 87 121 19

11:16:17.341 7 1:47.241 79.559 87 120 19

L3-38 - OSCAR AAMEZCUA -
11:05:29.892 1 1:48.906 78.343 38 70 19



11:10:21.014 2 4:51.122 29.307 39 70 19

11:12:10.596 3 1:49.582 77.860 41 82 19

L3-08 - CHRIS KARAS -
11:06:18.910 1 1:50.439 77.255 86 114 19

11:08:09.210 2 1:50.300 77.353 84 114 19

11:09:59.725 3 1:50.515 77.202 87 112 19

11:11:50.086 4 1:50.361 77.310 86 112 19

11:13:40.992 5 1:50.906 76.930 77 114 19

11:15:30.562 6 1:49.570 77.868 89 111 19

L3-14 - MIKEAL CAREY -
11:06:08.836 1 1:51.855 76.277 15 67 19

11:08:02.410 2 1:53.574 75.123 16 66 19

11:09:55.537 3 1:53.127 75.420 15 75 19

11:11:48.165 4 1:52.628 75.754 18 64 19

L3-22 - RALPH YENNE -
11:06:23.267 1 1:55.004 74.189 35 106 19

11:08:20.095 2 1:56.828 73.030 50 102 19

L3-09 - TYRONE FORMAN -
11:06:30.558 1 1:58.906 71.754 26 76 19

11:08:25.754 2 1:55.196 74.065 19 75 19

11:10:23.503 3 1:57.749 72.459 26 78 19

11:12:19.139 4 1:55.636 73.783 22 78 19

Fastrack Riders
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